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California Information Technology Council (ITC)

Quarterly Meeting

February 2, 2007, 9:00 A.M. — 2:00 P.M.
CAL EPA Building: Coastal Hearing Room, 1001 | Street, Sacramento

Roll Call

State CI1O Update

DOF Budget Update

Intro to the New FRCP

State PORTAL Update

DTS Update
FI$Cal Update
DGS Update

*** 10 Minute Break ***

Policy Committee
Strategic Plan Committee
Statewide Telecom Strategic Plan

Security Committee

11:15 Statewide Chain of Custody

11:25

11:35

11:45*** 15 Minute Working Lunch***

12:00

Technology Services Committee

DTS Services Committee

EA & Stds Committee

Clark Kelso
Clark Kelso
Debbie Leibrock
Tom Greene
Andrew Armani
P. K. Agarwal
Sue Bost

Rita Hamilton

Lee Kercher

Carlos Ramos

Gary Arstein-Kerslake
John Lane

Dennis Dearbaugh
Calvin Rogers

Karen Johnson

Dale Jablonsky



12:10

12:20

12:30

12:40

12:50

13:00

13:10

13:20

13:55

IT Acquisitions Committee
IT Awards Committee
Human Resources Committee
ITMA Class Project
SEIU 1000 Survey
Executive Institute
CIO Academy
IT Leaders Questions

Closing

Christy Quinlan

Davood Ghods

Gigi Smith

Bob Bradshaw & Jon Schlussler
Margarita Maldonado

John Lane / Denise Blair

Clark Kelso

All

Clark Kelso

Visit http://www.cio.ca.gov/I TCouncil/SchedMtgs.html for meeting information
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